
CONNECT TO

1,3,5,7
CONNECT TO

1,3,5,7 BUS ROUTE

YELLOW LINE

SERVICE HOURS

8:30 a.m. — 4:17 p.m.

Effective January 2026

410-612-1620
HarfordTransitLINK.org

hcts@harfordcountymd.gov

Harford Transit LINK

4
Aberdeen
Circulator

BOB CASSILLY
COUNTY EXECUTIVE

BUY BUS PASSES ON YOUR PHONETRACK BUSES IN REAL TIME

PASSIO GO! TOKEN TRANSIT
with the free app with the free app

TIMES LISTED on the reverse side are departure times unless otherwise marked. Times are approximate and may 
vary slightly due to weather, traffic or detours. Please arrive at your stop at least ten minutes prior to the time on 
the schedule and make sure you are visible to the driver.

TRANSFERS apply to fixed routes only. You may obtain a free transfer to connect from one fixed route to another, 
upon paying for the original fare. Transfers can only be used on the day of issue and at designated transfer points. 
Transfers are valid for a maximum of an hour and a half from issuance or until you board your desired bus at the 
transfer point - whichever time is shorter. You must request a transfer at time of boarding.

Seniors are persons age 60 and over - documented by a Medicare card or other ID indicating age. Disabled rate 
requires a Harford Transit reduced-fare card or ADA certification - application available at harfordtransitlink.org 
under “Forms.”

Go cashless and contact-free with Token Transit; buy and store bus passes on your smartphone! Enjoy unlimited 
rides per day with the All-Day/5-Day/Monthly Passes. All users must share location while in-app.

All buses are equipped with exterior bicycle racks to accommodate up to two bikes per bus.

Harford Transit LINK provides service in accordance with the Americans with Disabilities Act of 1990. Buses are 
wheelchair accessible.  This service is provided by Harford Transit LINK for the general public. 

Call 410-612-1620 (Monday - Friday, 5 a.m. to 8 p.m.) or visit harfordtransitlink.org for copies of route maps, 
schedules, and the latest rider information. 

This document available in alternative format upon request.

ABERDEEN CIRCULATOR 4

ABERDEEN TRAIN STATION

7-Eleven (P
ulaski H

wy/U
S 40)

Aldi

Upper C
hesapeake/Aberdeen

ABERDEEN TRAIN STATION

SEE FULL SCHEDULE ON REVERSE

Monday — Friday

Catholic 
Chariti

es

CONNECT TO

1

TTTT TT

Walm
art (

Pulaski H
wy/U

S 40)

SHOPRITE 

(Beard’s H
ill S

hopping Ctr)

Title VI of the Civil Rights Act of 1964
Harford Transit LINK assures full compliance with Title VI of the Civil 
Rights Act of 1964 and related statutes and regulations in all programs 
and activities. Title VI of the Civil Rights Act requires that no person in 
the United States shall, on the grounds of race, color, or national origin, 
be excluded from participation in, be denied the benefits of, or be 
otherwise subjected to discrimination under any program or activity of 
Harford Transit LINK. Related nondiscrimination statutes also prohibit 
discrimination based on sex, age, and disability. Questions? 410-638-4707.  

FARES (all fares listed below are one way)

FIXED ROUTE SERVICE FARES

General Public $1.00

Senior/Disabled $.50

Children under 46 inches in height FREE

TOKEN TRANSIT PASSES**

All-Day General Public Pass $3.00

All-Day Senior/Disabled Pass $1.50

5-Day General Public Pass $15.00

5-Day Senior/Disabled Pass $7.50

Monthly General Public Pass $50.00

Monthly Senior/Disabled Pass $25.00

**unlimited daily rides - no transfer needed.



GO CASHLESS & CONTACT FREE 
WITH TOKEN TRANSIT!

TOKEN TRANSIT PASSES**
All-Day General Public Pass $3.00
All-Day Senior/Disabled Pass $1.50
5-Day General Public Pass $15.00
5-Day Senior/Disabled Pass $7.50
Monthly General/Public Pass $50.00
Monthly Senior/Disabled Pass $25.00
**unlimited daily rides - no transfer needed!

Download the free  app today!

T = Transfer

= Train Access

= MTA Commuter Bus Access

= Start/End Times

= Driver Break; bus not in service

“Request a Ride”: Download the Passio GO! app; 
must notify us at least 10 min. prior to scheduled time. 

TRACK BUSES IN REAL TIME BUY BUS PASSES ON YOUR PHONE

PASSIO GO! TOKEN TRANSIT

T

T

T

T

ROUTE 4 - YELLOW LINE ABERDEEN CIRCULATOR
BUS STOP AM AM PM PM
Aberdeen Train Station (Pulaski Hwy/US 40) - Depart -- 10:30 1:00 3:00
Opposite J&K Trailer Park (Old Post Rd) 8:30 10:34 1:04 3:04
Opposite Affinity Old Post Apts (Old Post Rd & Michael Ln) 8:31 10:35 1:05 3:05
Highland Commons (Post Rd & Roosevelt Ave) 8:33 10:37 1:07 3:07
Post Rd & E Bel Air Ave 8:34 10:38 1:08 3:08
Aberdeen Boys & Girls Club (Aberdeen Ave & Bel Air Ave) 8:35 10:39 1:09 3:09
Swan Meadows Housing (Aberdeen Ave & Bypass Rd) 8:36 10:41 1:11 3:11
Victory St & Swan St 8:37 10:42 1:12 3:12
Aberdeen Train Station (Pulaski Hwy/US 40) 8:39 10:44 1:14 3:14
7-Eleven (Pulaski Hwy/US 40) 8:42 10:47 1:17 3:17
Walmart (645 S Philadelphia Blvd/Main Entrance near Pharmacy) 8:48 10:53 1:23 3:23
Aldi (746 S Philadelphia Rd/US 40) 8:50 10:55 1:25 3:25
Edmund St & Cambridge Ave 8:51 10:56 1:26 3:26
George D. Lisby Elem School at Hillsdale (810 Edmund St) 8:52 10:57 1:27 3:27
Edmund St & Washington St 8:53 10:58 1:28 3:28
Parke Terrace Apts (Parke St & Plater St) 8:56 11:01 1:31 3:31
Parke St & Market St 8:57 11:02 1:32 3:32
Parke St & W Bel Air Ave 8:58 11:03 1:33 3:33
Howard St & W Bel Air Ave 8:59 11:04 1:34 3:34
Aberdeen Activity Center (7 Franklin St) 9:00 11:05 1:35 3:35
Aberdeen Food Park (W Bel Air Ave & Baker St) 9:02 11:07 1:37 3:37
Baltimore St & W Bel Air Ave 9:03 11:08 1:38 3:38
Baltimore St & Market St 9:04 11:09 1:39 3:39
Burton Manor (601 Cornell St) 9:11 11:16 1:46 3:46
Maple St & Plater St 9:12 11:17 1:47 3:47
Moyer Dr & Custis St 9:13 11:18 1:48 3:48
Fairbrooke Senior Housing (700 W Bel Air Ave) 9:19 11:24 1:54 3:54
Tractor Supply (1040 Beards Hill Rd) 9:20 11:25 1:55 3:55
Planet Fitness (1008 Beards Hill Rd) 9:21 11:26 1:56 3:56
Target (1025 Middleton Rd)
Upper Chesapeake / Aberdeen (650 McHenry Road)

9:23
9:26

11:28
11:31

1:58
2:01

3:58
4:01

Residences of Summerlin 9:30 11:35 2:05 4:05
Catholic Charities Senior Housing (901 Barnett Ln) 9:35 11:40 2:10 4:10
Dunkin Donuts (993 Beards Hill Rd/stop at 15 mph sign) 9:36 11:41 2:11 4:11
ShopRite (Beards Hill Shopping Ctr) 9:42 11:47 2:17 4:17
Saxon’s Diamond Center (1013 Beards Hill Rd) 9:44 11:49 2:19 --
Ollie’s (Aberdeen Shopping Plaza) 9:46 11:51 2:21 --
Fairbrooke Senior Housing (700 W Bel Air Ave) 9:52 11:57 2:27 --
Moyer Dr & Custis St 9:53 11:58 2:28 --
Maple St & Plater St 9:54 11:59 2:29 --
Burton Manor (601 Cornell St) 10:00 12:05 2:35 --
Baltimore St & Market St 10:02 12:07 2:37 --
Baltimore St & W Bel Air Ave 10:03 12:08 2:38 --
Aberdeen Food Park (W Bel Air Ave & Baker St) 10:04 12:09 2:39 --
Howard St & W Bel Air Ave 10:05 12:10 2:40 --
Aberdeen Activity Center (7 Franklin St) 10:06 12:11 2:41 --
Parke St & W Bel Air Ave 10:07 12:12 2:42 --
Parke St & Market St 10:08 12:13 2:43 --
Parke Terrace Apts (Parke St & Plater St) 10:09 12:14 2:44 --
7-Eleven (Pulaski Hwy/US 40) 10:10 12:15 2:45 --
Walmart (645 S Philadelphia Blvd/Main Entrance near Pharmacy) 10:17 12:22 2:52 --
Walmart (Pulaski Hwy/US 40) 10:18 12:23 2:53 --
Lidl (621 S Philadelphia Blvd) 10:19 12:24 2:54 --
Sunoco Gas Station (Pulaski Hwy/US 40) 10:20 12:25 2:55 --
Aberdeen Train Station (Pulaski Hwy/US 40) - Arrive 10:21 12:26 2:56 --


	Route 4 Yellow Line January 2026 page 1
	Route 4 Yellow Line January 2026 page 2

